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Bus 172 Mar de Cristal - Telefonica Go to website

Direction
Mar De Cristal — Telefónica

35 stops

Open route schedule

Mar De Cristal

Ayacucho - Sandro Pertini

Valdetorres De Jarama - Sandro Pertini

Valdetorres De Jarama - Ángel Luis Herrán

Valdetorres De Jarama - Rogelio Muñoz

Santos De La Humosa

San Luis - Santos De La Humosa

San Luis - Solsona

Colonia Pinar Del Rey

San Luis - Estación Hortaleza

Estación Hortaleza - Virgen Del Carmen

Estación Hortaleza - Chaves Nogales

Estación Hortaleza - Polideportivo

Alcalá Zamora - Antonio Saura

Pi Y Margall - Alcalá Zamora

Francisco Pi Y Margall - Príncipe Carlos

Alcalde Moreno Torres

Ingeniero Emilio Herrera - Princesa Éboli

Príncipe Carlos - Ingeniero Herrera

Metro Blasco Ibáñez

Niceto Alcalá Zamora - Ana De Austria

Route schedule
Mar De Cristal — Telefónica

Monday 06:20-23:30

Tuesday 06:20-23:30

Wednesday 06:20-23:30

Thursday 06:20-23:30

Friday 06:20-23:30

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Mar De Cristal

Stops: 35

Trip Duration: 0 hour 47 min
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Niceto Alcalá Zamora - Isabel De Valois

Sauceda - Abetal

Sauceda - Azul

Valcarlos - Puente La Reina

Camino De Santiago - Valcarlos

Camino De Santiago - Atapuerca

Camino De Santiago - San Juan De Ortega

Camino De Santiago - San Millán Cogolla

Metro Las Tablas

Camino De Santiago - Palas De Rey

Monte Del Gozo

Ronda Comunicación - Edificio Oeste 2

Ronda Comunicación - Edificio Norte 1

Telefónica



Direction
Telefónica — Mar De Cristal

35 stops

Open route schedule

Telefónica

Ronda Comunicación - Edificio Central

Las Tablas

Metro Las Tablas

Metro Las Tablas

Camino De Santiago - San Millán Cogolla

Camino De Santiago - San Juan De Ortega

Camino De Santiago - Atapuerca

Camino De Santiago - Valcarlos

Valcarlos - Puente La Reina

Sauceda - Azul

Sauceda - Abetal

Alcalá Zamora - María Tudor

Ana De Austria - Alcalá Zamora

Metro Blasco Ibáñez

Príncipe Carlos - Ingeniero Herrera

Ingeniero Emilio Herrera - Princesa Éboli

Francisco Pi Y Margall - Alcalde Moreno Torres

Pi Y Margall - Príncipe Carlos

Pi Y Margall - Alcalá Zamora

Alcalá Zamora - Antonio Saura

Estación Hortaleza - Polideportivo

Estación Hortaleza - Chaves Nogales

Estación Hortaleza - Virgen Del Carmen

San Luis - Estación Hortaleza

Route schedule
Telefónica — Mar De Cristal

Monday 05:40-23:05

Tuesday 05:40-23:05

Wednesday 05:40-23:05

Thursday 05:40-23:05

Friday 05:40-23:05

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Telefónica

Stops: 35

Trip Duration: 0 hour 52 min
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Colonia Pinar Del Rey

San Luis - Solsona

San Luis - Santos De La Humosa

Santos De La Humosa

Valdetorres De Jarama - Rogelio Muñoz

Valdetorres De Jarama - Ángel Luis Herrán

Valdetorres De Jarama - Sandro Pertini

Arequipa

Mar De Cristal

Mar De Cristal

172 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Madrid

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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